
GSTIN:07MACG0008M1a( tufulzo'o'

Goodwill Hotel GSTIN-DTAAACGOooSt llZX

GSTIII : 07MECM5086D1Z
MT.SANTOSH/ CHANCHAL

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED

cRouND FLOO& 17,

OKHIA iNDUSTRIAL ESTATE PHASE 3,

DELHI, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020

.lOther Countries.

Bill No.

Bill Date.

Arrival Date & Time

Departure Date & Time
PAX

Entry No(s)

Room No(s)

Rent

Room Type
Food Plan

: GWLCOT/685

:2610812022

:2410812022 23:15 PM

22610812022 09:00 AM
:M-2F-0C-0

7879
208

2s00.00

DELUXE

CP-Break-F

Txn.Date SAC Code Description Debits Credits Balance

24 Aug2022 996311

25 At42022 996311

To Rent
To CGST @6.000/o

To SGST @6.000/o

To ROOM SERVICE Bill No.1002

To Rent

To CGST @6.000/o

To SGST @6.000/o

To ROOM SERVICE BillNo.1003
To ROOM SERVICE Bill No.1009

2500.00
150.00
1s0.00

126.00
2500.00

150.00

150.00
294.00

3507.00

2500.00 Dr
2650.00 Dr
2800.00 Dr
2926.00 Dr
5426.00 Dr
5576.00 Dr
5726.00 Dr
6020.00 Dr
9527.00 Dr

av 9! A/c 
Y,I=RKET IgE! P=4,Il"lllI$I P$vArE UMITED es27'00 0'00 -

Guest Signature , Consolidation
a

i lGoodwillHotel
:

l

Main 9527.00 G/L Account

9s27.00

\{"[tt'

IfARKETXCEI
PW. LTD.

Kindly Make The Payment In the Favour of :- GOODWILI APARTT'IENTS lYI. LTDt

Goodwill Hotel
E-82 Hans RaJ Gupta Margh,Greater Kailash Part l,New DelhF 110048

rrnrarr narrrarhraincnr,''aro .? 
: 01141075667-E: info@goodwillhoteldelhi'com- w : www'goodwillhoteldelhi'in


